Date

October 1-3, 2014
October 1-3, 2014
October 1-3, 2014
October 31, 2014
November 5-6, 2015
November 5-6, 2015
November 5-6, 2015
November 5-6, 2015
November 30, 2014
December 3-6, 2014
December 3-6, 2014
December 3-6, 2014
December 3-6, 2014
December 18, 2014
February 1-4, 2015

Amount
$444.33
$470.09
$93.25
$50.20
$375.52
$252.89
$241.33
$20.75
$21.60
$629.43
$137.28
$65.65
$57.85
$555.54
$456.34

Myrna Holman - VP, People, Mission & Values

Expense Category
Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Taxi

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Taxi

Meal

Travel - Air Travel

Description

CHAO Conference

CHAOQ Conference

CHAO Conference

Local Mileage

OPSEU & PSLRTA Hearings
OPSEU & PSLRTA Hearings
OPSEU & PSLRTA Hearings
OPSEU & PSLRTA Hearings
Local Mileage

NWLHIN SHIP Research Tour
NWLHIN SHIP Research Tour
NWLHIN SHIP Research Tour
NWLHIN SHIP Research Tour
Christmas Function

CHCO Catholic Leadership Program
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