		Myrna Holman - VP, People, Mission & Values		
Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description	
October 1-3, 2014	\$444.33	Travel - Air Travel	CHAO Conference	
October 1-3, 2014	\$470.09	Travel - Accommodation	CHAO Conference	
October 1-3, 2014	\$93.25	Travel - Taxi	CHAO Conference	
October 31, 2014	\$50.20	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage	
November 5-6, 2015	\$375.52	Travel - Air Travel	OPSEU & PSLRTA Hearings	
November 5-6, 2015	\$252.89	Travel - Accommodation	OPSEU & PSLRTA Hearings	
November 5-6, 2015	\$241.33	Travel - Meal	OPSEU & PSLRTA Hearings	
November 5-6, 2015	\$20.75	Travel - Taxi	OPSEU & PSLRTA Hearings	
November 30, 2014	\$21.60	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage	
December 3-6, 2014	\$629.43	Travel - Air Travel	NWLHIN SHIP Research Tour	
December 3-6, 2014	\$137.28	Travel - Accommodation	NWLHIN SHIP Research Tour	
December 3-6, 2014	\$65.65	Travel - Meal	NWLHIN SHIP Research Tour	
December 3-6, 2014	\$57.85	Travel - Taxi	NWLHIN SHIP Research Tour	
December 18, 2014	\$555.54	Meal	Christmas Function	
February 1-4, 2015	\$456.34	Travel - Air Travel	CHCO Catholic Leadership Program	